
  

 

SRM E-ENQUIRY NOTICE 
 

MSETCL invites digitally signed online bids (SRM E-tender) from registered agencies on 

Mahatransco SRM E-tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following 

Work:- 

 

SRM E-tender No. & Description of Work 
Due date & Time (Hrs) for submission & 

opening of SRM e-tender 

 
SRM-Enquiry for the Supply of various 

stationery items & printed materials for day to 
day office use at EHV (O&M) Circle Nagpur for 

the year of 2019-20 

 
 

Download of SRM e-tender documents Date 

Estimated 

Cost 

(Rs.) 

 

EMD (Rs.) 
SRM e- tender 

Fee (Rs.) 
Submission 

Closing Date 

Technical Bid 
opening Date 

Commercial 
Bid opening 

Date 

 

199191/- 

 

5000/- 

 

100.00 + 5% GST 

Extra (Non 

Refundable) 

 
04.02.2020 

@ 12.00 Hrs 

 
04.02.2020 

@ 12.30Hrs 

 
05.02.2020 

@ 10.00 Hrs 

Note: - All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM e- 

tendering portal (https://srmetender.mahatransco.in) 

Contact Person for enrolling on SRM e-tendering portal: The Dy. Executive Engineer (O), 

EHV (O&M), Circle, MSETCL, 

Nagpur, 

Tel. No. 0712 – 2591253 / 2591706, 

Mobile No. 08554998115 
 

1. Relevant portions of the SRM e-enquiry which the bidders have to fill online would be 

available on aforesaid website. 

2. SRM e-enquiry documents can be downloaded online from aforesaid website (C-folder). 

3. Eligible agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last date. 

MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related 

Problems. 

4. Payment of SRM e-enquiry fees and EMD should be paid by the bidder through online 

only. Original certificate will have to produce if demanded for verification. 

5. The SRM e-enquiry will be opened in the office of the Superintending Engineer, EHV 

(O&M) Circle, MSETCL, Nagpur 
 

 

Sd/- 

Superintending Engineer, 

      EHV (O&M) Circle   

MSETCL, Nagpur



  

 


